
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

11 

66 

13 

17 

5 

22 

32 

73 

2 

10 

8 

3 

80 

71 

97 

Name 

KIMESWENGER Peter - SEDLACEK Ondra 

ROSCHER Mike - BURKHARD Anna Sophie 

LINGEN Helmut - PINKERT Felix 

MERKENS Stefan - ROICK Enrico 

SCHRÖDER Peter - KRIEG Lucas 

BACHMAIER Günther - RÄHDER Steffen 

TALENS Hilbert - CLAEYS Frank 

WIRTH Enrico - LÜTTKE Werner 

CROME Rainer - CROME Tanja 

KLOK Jord - LAUDY Carmen 

DAMASCHKE Jürgen - SABASCHUS Jürgen 

HECK Markus - PENDRAS Kathi 

SUTER Charly - MAIXNER Thomas 

KAPELLER Franz - BILLICH Markus 

GRABMÜLLER Michael - MAHL Ronja 

Nat 

AUT-CZ 

GER-SUI 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

SUI-AUT 

AUT-GER 

NL-NL 

GER-GER 

GER-GER 

NL-GER 

GER-GER 

GER-NL 

SUI-CZ 

AUT-AUT 

AUT-GER 

Team 

MRSC Gunskirchen 

Roscher/Burkhard 

Lingo Lowere Rhine Sidecar Racer 

MMT Sidecar Racing 

Schröder Racing 

MSV Schwanenstadt 

Talens Racing 

Zweirad Wirth 

RCS Racing Team 

Team Klok 

JJR 

Heart Attack 

Nova Racing 

Kap X Racing 

Delta Racing Team 

Motorcycle 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

LCR/BMW1000 

LCR / Suzuki 1000 

LCR / Suzuki 600 

LCR / Suzuki 1000 

LCR / Suzuki 600 

LCR / Yamaha 1000 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

Adolf RS / Yamaha 600 

RCN / Yamaha 1000 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Suzuki 600 

BKSR / Kawasaki 1000 

ASR / Yamaha 600 

LCR / Yamaha 600 

Best Tm 

1:37.820 

1:38.383 

1:40.564 

1:40.693 

1:42.569 

1:42.663 

1:43.301 

1:43.531 

1:44.800 

1:46.401 

1:54.422 

1:59.673 

2:02.567 

Diff 

0.563 

2.744 

2.873 

4.749 

4.843 

5.481 

5.711 

6.980 

8.581 

16.602 

21.853 

24.747 

Class 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M1-Sidecar 1000 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

M2-Sidecar 600 cm³ - Bj.2022 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 21.5.2022. 10:16:34 
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8. Int. IGFC Adria Race 
M1, M2 International Sidecar Trophy 

Warm up 

Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:00 

Grobnik 4,168 km 

21.5.2022. 10:00 


